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Liberec - TC Orionka

2nd Triangle Trampoline Open

01. Girls Age 7-8
Finále

Name Year Rep. N. S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D H Time Pena Score Total

1. HUCZEK Emilia 2017 UKS "ALFA" Wilkowice 8 2 4 4 4 2 2 4 6 8 2 15.40 1.9 9.60 10.070 0.0 36.970 36.970  

2. MUSZYNSKA Eliza 2017 UKS AS Zielona Góra 8 0 2 2 4 2 2 4 4 8 4 16.00 2.0 9.60 9.140 0.0 36.740 36.740  

3. KORWEK Amelia 2017 UKS AS Zielona Góra 8 4 10 4 6 4 4 4 6 8 0 14.20 2.4 9.10 8.980 0.0 34.680 34.680  

Qualification

Name Year Rep. N. S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D H Time Pena Score Total

1. HUCZEK Emilia 2017 UKS "ALFA" Wilkowice 8
10

2
8

4
6

2
4

4
2

2
2

4
4

4
4

6
4

6
8

6
0

15.20
14.80

1.9
1.9

9.70
9.30

10.280
9.790

0.0
0.0

37.080
35.790

37.080  
 

2. MUSZYNSKA Eliza 2017 UKS AS Zielona Góra 8
10

4
4

4
4

6
2

6
6

4
2

4
2

4
4

6
4

10
8

2
4

14.20
15.00

2.0
1.9

9.30
9.50

8.460
9.040

0.0
0.0

33.960
35.440

35.440  
 

3. KORWEK Amelia 2017 UKS AS Zielona Góra 6
8

6
4

10
10

4
4

6
4

4
2

4
4

6
6

4
6

10
10

0
2

14.00
14.00

2.4
2.4

9.80
9.80

8.900
8.590

0.0
0.0

35.100
34.790

35.100  
 

02. Boys Age 7-8
Finále

22. 03. 2025



Name Year Rep. N. S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D H Time Pena Score Total

1. JAGODZINSKI Antoni 2017 UKS "ALFA" Wilkowice 4 6 6 4 6 8 4 6 6 6 0 14.40 2.4 9.10 10.020 0.0 35.920 35.920  

2. GLINSKI Stefan 2017 UKS "ALFA" Wilkowice 10 6 10 6 8 6 6 6 8 10 4 12.00 2.4 9.50 9.150 0.0 33.050 33.050  

Qualification

Name Year Rep. N. S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D H Time Pena Score Total

1. JAGODZINSKI Antoni 2017 UKS "ALFA" Wilkowice 4
2

2
2

4
2

2
2

2
4

4
4

2
4

2
2

2
4

6
8

2
0

16.80
16.60

2.4
2.4

9.90
9.20

10.250
10.030

0.0
0.0

39.350
38.230

39.350  
 

2. GLINSKI Stefan 2017 UKS "ALFA" Wilkowice 10
10

4
6

10
10

8
4

8
6

6
4

6
4

8
8

6
8

10
10

0
0

12.40
13.00

2.4
1.8

9.80
9.50

9.630
9.700

0.0
0.0

34.230
34.000

34.230  
 

03. Girls 9-10
Finále

Name Year Rep. N. S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D H Time Pena Score Total

1. ZIELINSKA Joanna 2016 UKS AS Zielona Góra 0 6 6 2 2 2 2 4 4 6 0 16.60 2.4 9.60 10.630 0.0 39.230 39.230  

2. POLÍVKOVÁ Nikol 2016 TJ Aero Odolena Voda 6 4 6 4 8 6 4 2 4 4 0 15.20 3.1 9.80 10.410 0.0 38.510 38.510  

3. DUDA Aleksandra 2015 UKS AS Zielona Gora 6 4 4 6 6 4 4 6 8 8 2 14.20 3.9 9.50 10.230 0.0 37.830 37.830  

4. NIKIEL Agata 2016 UKS "ALFA" Wilkowice 6 8 4 8 6 2 2 2 4 2 2 15.40 3.1 9.10 9.980 0.0 37.580 37.580  

5. KASPEREK Zuzanna 2016 UKS "ALFA" Wilkowice 6 4 6 4 4 4 4 4 4 8 0 15.20 2.4 9.40 10.410 0.0 37.410 37.410  

6. KOTYRBA Lilian 2016 UKS AS Zielona Gora 8 4 8 4 4 4 4 6 6 10 20 12.20 2.4 9.60 8.680 0.0 32.880 32.880  



Qualification

Name Year Rep. N. S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D H Time Pena Score Total

1. ZIELINSKA Joanna 2016 UKS AS Zielona Góra 2
0

6
6

8
6

2
4

2
0

2
2

2
2

2
2

2
2

6
6

2
4

16.40
16.60

2.4
2.4

9.80
9.60

10.260
10.270

0.0
0.0

38.860
38.870

38.870  
 

2. NIKIEL Agata 2016 UKS "ALFA" Wilkowice 6
6

6
8

4
6

6
8

6
8

4
4

2
4

2
4

4
4

2
4

0
0

15.80
14.40

3.1
3.1

9.50
9.60

10.290
10.370

0.0
0.0

38.690
37.470

38.690  
 

3. KASPEREK Zuzanna 2016 UKS "ALFA" Wilkowice 6
8

4
4

6
8

4
4

4
2

4
4

4
4

4
4

6
4

6
6

0
0

15.20
15.20

2.4
2.4

9.40
9.60

10.450
10.480

0.0
0.0

37.450
37.680

37.680  
 

4. DUDA Aleksandra 2015 UKS AS Zielona Gora 4
4

4
6

6
6

6
8

8
10

 
4

 
4

 
4

 
8

 
8

 
0

7.20
13.80

2.4
3.9

4.50
9.30

4.980
10.190

0.0
0.0

19.080
37.190

37.190  
 

5. POLÍVKOVÁ Nikol 2016 TJ Aero Odolena Voda 4
8

2
4

6
8

6
4

8
10

10
8

6
4

2
6

6
6

6
10

0
0

14.40
13.20

3.1
3.7

9.80
9.70

9.800
9.890

0.0
0.0

37.100
36.490

37.100  
 

6. KOTYRBA Lilian 2016 UKS AS Zielona Gora 8
10

6
6

8
8

4
4

6
4

4
2

4
4

6
6

4
6

8
8

0
20

14.20
12.20

2.4
2.4

9.70
9.90

8.660
8.990

0.0
0.0

34.960
33.490

34.960  
 

7. STRZALKOWSKA Klaudia 2015 UKS AS Zielona Góra 10
10

6
6

10
10

10
10

6
8

10
10

6
4

6
8

8
8

8
 

4
 

11.60
10.60

3.1
3.0

9.50
8.60

8.170
7.690

0.0
0.0

32.370
29.890

32.370  
 

04. Boys Age 9-10
Finále

Name Year Rep. N. S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D H Time Pena Score Total

1. CZYZEWSKI Piotr 2015 UKS AS Zielona Gora 4 6 6 4 4 6 6 4 4 8 6 14.20 5.6 9.80 11.200 0.0 40.800 40.800  

2. GROBELNY Julian 2016 UKS AS Zielona Gora 6 8 8 8 10 10 10 8 10 6 0 11.60 4.0 9.10 9.860 0.0 34.560 34.560  



3. PAWLUSIAK Tymoteusz 2016 UKS "ALFA" Wilkowice 6 8 8                 3.80 1.3 2.60 2.950 0.0 10.650 10.650  

4. OLIVA Václav 2015 Trampolíny Litoměřice 8 8 10                 3.40 1.2 2.90 2.850 0.0 10.350 10.350  

Qualification

Name Year Rep. N. S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D H Time Pena Score Total

1. CZYZEWSKI Piotr 2015 UKS AS Zielona Gora 4
4

4
4

4
4

6
4

6
4

6
6

6
6

4
6

4
4

8
8

2
6

14.60
14.40

5.6
5.6

9.60
9.50

11.270
11.040

0.0
0.0

41.070
40.540

41.070  
 

2. PAWLUSIAK Tymoteusz 2016 UKS "ALFA" Wilkowice 8
6

8
6

8
6

10
10

8
10

4
6

4
4

6
6

8
8

8
8

6
2

12.20
12.80

2.5
3.1

9.50
9.20

9.960
9.580

0.0
0.0

34.160
34.680

34.680  
 

3. GROBELNY Julian 2016 UKS AS Zielona Gora 8
8

10
8

8
8

10
10

10
10

10
10

10
10

6
8

10
10

10
10

4
0

10.40
10.80

3.9
4.5

9.00
9.00

9.790
9.740

0.0
0.0

33.090
34.040

34.040  
 

4. OLIVA Václav 2015 Trampolíny Litoměřice 8
8

8
8

10
10

8
10

8
8

6
6

8
8

6
8

8
8

10
10

0
2

12.00
11.40

3.0
3.0

9.40
9.60

9.620
9.380

0.0
0.0

34.020
33.380

34.020  
 

5. SEDLÁČEK Jakub 2016 Trampolíny Liberec 8
8

6
8

10
10

10
10

10
10

10
10

6
6

10
10

10
10

8
4

0
0

11.20
11.40

3.1
3.1

9.50
9.30

9.700
9.710

0.0
0.0

33.500
33.510

33.510  
 

6. FLISOWSKI Wiktor 2016 UKS AS Zielona Góra 10
8

8
6

10
10

10
 

10
 

10
 

10
 

8
 

10
 

10
 

0
 

10.40
3.60

1.8
1.2

8.50
2.70

8.170
2.460

0.0
0.0

28.870
9.960

28.870  
 

05. Girls Age 11-12
Finále

Name Year Rep. N. S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D H Time Pena Score Total



1. LACIAK Jagoda 2013 UKS Alfa Wilkowice 8 4 8 6 4 6 4 4 4 8 2 14.20 6.1 9.70 12.630 0.0 42.630 42.630
 

2. NAZDRYNA-PLIATNICKAYA
Aliaksandra

2014 UKS "ALFA" Wilkowice 4 6 6 6 6 6 2 4 6 8 2 14.40 4.6 9.30 12.550 0.0 40.850 40.850
 

3. ŠILHÁNKOVÁ Sára 2014 Trampolíny Liberec 4 10 4 6 8 4 6 6 6 6 0 14.00 4.6 9.50 12.130 0.0 40.230 40.230
 

4. ZAWADZKA Liwia 2014 UKS AS Zielona Gora 4 6 4 4 6 6 8 6 8 4 0 14.40 4.6 9.10 11.380 0.0 39.480 39.480
 

5. VOLCHETSKA Marta 2014 Trampolíny
Litoměřice

4 4 6 4 6 6 4 4 6 6 0 15.00 3.1 9.40 11.450 0.0 38.950 38.950
 

6. LUENGO-SZOFER Chloe 2014 UKS AS Zielona Góra 4 6 4 6 6 6 6 6 10 10 0 13.60 4.6 9.30 10.670 0.0 38.170 38.170
 

7. MARUŠANOVÁ Kateřina 2013 TJ Aero Odolena Voda 4 6 8 6 8 6 4 6 6 8 0 13.80 3.1 10.00 11.000 0.0 37.900 37.900
 

8. PRŮŠOVÁ Nela 2013 Trampolíny
Litoměřice

4 6 6 4 6             7.40 1.9 4.40 6.030 0.0 19.730 19.730
 

Qualification

Name Year Rep. N. S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D H Time Pena Score Total

1. LACIAK Jagoda 2013 UKS Alfa Wilkowice 2
6

4
4

4
6

6
6

8
6

8
8

8
6

6
6

6
8

10
8

2
0

13.60
13.60

4.6
6.1

9.90
9.60

12.840
12.740

0.0
0.0

40.940
42.040

42.040
 
 

2. NAZDRYNA-PLIATNICKAYA
Aliaksandra

2014 UKS "ALFA"
Wilkowice

4
8

6
4

4
4

6
4

4
6

6
6

2
6

4
4

6
4

8
6

0
2

15.00
14.60

4.6
5.6

9.70
9.40

12.600
12.210

0.0
0.0

41.900
41.810

41.900
 
 



3. ZAWADZKA Liwia 2014 UKS AS Zielona Gora 4
2

4
2

4
4

6
4

4
4

6
6

6
6

4
4

6
6

4
4

0
0

15.20
15.80

4.6
4.6

9.30
9.50

11.260
11.280

0.0
0.0

40.360
41.180

41.180
 
 

4. ŠILHÁNKOVÁ Sára 2014 Trampolíny Liberec 2
4

4
8

0
4

4
6

6
6

4
4

6
8

6
8

8
6

10
6

0
0

15.00
14.00

4.0
4.6

9.60
9.60

12.160
11.880

0.0
0.0

40.760
40.080

40.760
 
 

5. PRŮŠOVÁ Nela 2013 Trampolíny
Litoměřice

2
4

4
4

6
4

4
6

4
6

6
6

4
4

6
6

8
6

6
8

0
4

15.00
14.20

3.1
3.1

9.90
9.60

11.680
11.590

0.0
0.0

39.680
38.490

39.680
 
 

6. LUENGO-SZOFER Chloe 2014 UKS AS Zielona Góra 4
6

6
6

4
6

6
6

6
6

8
8

8
6

6
6

6
8

8
10

4
0

13.40
13.20

4.6
4.6

9.90
9.70

10.400
10.320

0.0
0.0

38.300
37.820

38.300
 
 

7. MARUŠANOVÁ Kateřina 2013 TJ Aero Odolena
Voda

2
4

6
4

6
6

2
4

6
6

8
8

4
4

6
4

8
8

6
10

0
2

14.60
14.00

3.1
3.6

9.50
9.40

11.070
10.570

0.0
0.0

38.270
37.570

38.270
 
 

8. VOLCHETSKA Marta 2014 Trampolíny
Litoměřice

4
4

6
6

6
6

6
6

6
6

6
8

4
4

6
6

8
4

6
4

0
0

14.20
14.60

3.1
3.1

9.40
8.90

11.270
11.080

0.0
0.0

37.970
37.680

37.970
 
 

9. KOSOUROVÁ Olívie 2013 T.J. Sokol Kampa 4
4

6
6

6
6

8
8

6
6

8
6

8
4

6
6

8
8

10
 

4
 

12.60
12.60

4.2
3.5

9.30
8.60

11.330
10.480

0.0
0.0

37.430
35.180

37.430
 
 

10. TREJBALOVÁ Jolana 2014 TJ Aero Odolena
Voda

8
6

8
6

10
10

6
6

8
8

8
8

6
4

8
6

6
6

6
6

2
0

12.40
13.40

3.1
3.1

9.70
9.80

10.690
10.710

0.0
0.0

35.890
37.010

37.010
 
 

11. KAŠPAROVÁ Ema 2013 T.J. Sokol Kampa 6
6

8
8

8
8

8
6

10
10

10
8

6
6

8
6

8
8

6
6

0
0

12.20
12.80

3.1
3.1

9.90
9.80

10.630
10.810

0.0
0.0

35.830
36.510

36.510
 
 



12. HAJNOVÁ Zuzana 2013 Trampolíny Liberec 4
6

6
8

8
6

6
10

8
10

6
10

8
10

8
10

10
10

8
8

0
0

12.80
11.20

3.1
3.5

9.10
9.60

11.480
11.280

0.0
0.0

36.480
35.580

36.480
 
 

13. PAŠKOVÁ Agáta 2014 T.J. Sokol Kampa 8
8

10
10

8
8

8
10

8
10

8
8

8
10

8
6

10
8

10
 

0
 

11.40
10.20

3.6
3.5

9.60
8.70

11.460
10.130

0.0
0.0

36.060
32.530

36.060
 
 

14. PETŘÍKOVÁ Týna 2013 T.J. Sokol Kampa 8
8

8
8

10
8

8
6

8
8

8
10

6
6

8
8

8
10

10
10

4
0

11.40
11.80

3.1
3.1

9.50
9.50

10.050
10.440

0.0
0.0

34.050
34.840

34.840
 
 

15. KŘIVÁNKOVÁ Eliška 2013 T.J. Sokol Kampa 10
10

8
8

4
10

6
8

6
8

6
6

8
8

6
6

8
8

10
10

0
0

12.80
11.80

2.0
1.9

10.00
9.30

9.620
9.720

0.0
0.0

34.420
32.720

34.420
 
 

16. GRIMOVÁ Eliška 2013 Trampolíny
Litoměřice

8
10

8
8

8
10

10
8

10
10

10
10

6
6

8
8

8
10

8
6

2
2

11.40
11.20

3.3
2.7

9.10
9.30

10.020
9.650

0.0
0.0

33.820
32.850

33.820
 
 

17. HOUŠKOVÁ Olívie 2014 Trampolíny Liberec 10
10

8
6

10
10

10
8

 
10

 
10

 
6

 
10

 
8

 
10

 
0

4.20
11.20

1.3
2.8

3.70
9.20

4.210
10.160

0.0
0.0

13.410
33.360

33.360
 
 

18. PLÁŠILOVÁ Rozálie 2014 Trampolíny Liberec 6
8

6
6

10
8

6
6

10
6

10
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

7.20
6.60

1.9
1.3

5.00
4.80

7.010
6.070

0.0
0.0

21.110
18.770

21.110
 
 

06. Boys Age 11-12
Finále

Name Year Rep. N. S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D H Time Pena Score Total



1. ONDRÁŠEK Adam 2013 Trampolíny Liberec 8 8 4 4 6 6 8 4 6 8 0 13.80 4.6 9.50 13.300 0.0 41.200 41.200  

2. SOKOLOWSKI Beniamin 2014 UKS AS Zielona Gora 4 8 6 6 6 6 6 8 6 6 0 13.80 5.6 9.60 11.560 0.0 40.560 40.560  

3. SEDLÁČEK Ondřej 2013 Trampolíny Liberec 6 6 6 6 6 10 6 4 4 10 0 13.60 4.6 9.40 11.610 0.0 39.210 39.210  

4. GÓRA Jakub 2014 UKS Alfa Wilkowice 8 6 6 6 6 10 10 4 6 8 2 12.80 4.7 9.10 11.810 0.0 38.410 38.410  

Qualification

Name Year Rep. N. S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D H Time Pena Score Total

1. SOKOLOWSKI Beniamin 2014 UKS AS Zielona Gora 4
4

6
8

4
4

6
4

6
8

6
4

6
6

4
6

6
6

6
6

0
0

14.60
14.40

5.6
5.6

9.40
9.40

11.620
11.660

0.0
0.0

41.220
41.060

41.220  
 

2. GÓRA Jakub 2014 UKS Alfa Wilkowice 8
8

6
6

6
6

6
6

6
8

10
8

8
6

6
6

6
6

10
8

2
0

12.60
13.20

4.6
5.6

9.90
8.90

11.720
11.790

0.0
0.0

38.820
39.490

39.490  
 

3. SEDLÁČEK Ondřej 2013 Trampolíny Liberec 6
6

6
6

4
4

6
8

8
6

8
8

6
6

4
4

4
6

8
8

0
0

14.00
13.80

4.6
4.5

9.20
9.30

11.480
11.700

0.0
0.0

39.280
39.300

39.300  
 

4. ONDRÁŠEK Adam 2013 Trampolíny Liberec 6
6

6
6

4
4

4
4

6
4

6
8

6
 

4
 

6
 

 
 

 
 

13.20
8.80

3.9
2.9

8.40
5.80

11.970
8.190

0.0
0.0

37.470
25.690

37.470  
 

5. NEBESKÝ Daniel 2013 Trampolíny Litoměřice 8
8

6
6

10
10

6
6

10
10

10
10

4
6

4
6

6
6

10
10

4
0

12.20
12.20

3.5
3.5

9.40
9.20

10.620
10.410

0.0
0.0

35.720
35.310

35.720  
 

6. SZYMEK Alan 2014 UKS AS Zielona Góra 8
6

8
6

8
8

8
8

10
10

10
10

6
8

8
10

6
6

10
8

0
0

11.80
12.00

4.8
4.2

9.20
9.20

9.410
9.350

0.0
0.0

35.210
34.750

35.210  
 

07. Girls 13-14
Finále



Name Year Rep. N. S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D H Time Pena Score Total

1. SUCHOCKA Kaja 2012 UKS AS Zielona Gora 6 8 6 6 6 6 6 4 6 6 0 14.00 8.4 9.20 13.050 0.0 44.650 44.650  

2. STARÁ Apolena 2012 Trampolíny Liberec 6 8 4 6 6 4 6 6 8 10 0 13.60 4.6 9.70 12.810 0.0 40.710 40.710  

3. PALOVÁ Anna 2011 Trampolíny Litoměřice 6 6 4 8 8 4 6 4 8 6 2 13.80 4.1 9.80 12.110 0.0 39.810 39.810  

4. DOUBKOVÁ Jana 2012 Trampolíny Litoměřice 4 6 8 6 6 6 4 4 6 8 2 14.00 3.6 9.60 11.880 0.0 39.080 39.080  

5. DUNAJEWSKA Zuzanna 2012 UKS AS Zielona Gora 6 6 8 6 6 6 4 4 6     12.80 6.6 8.10 11.150 0.0 38.650 38.650  

6. CAKLOVÁ Dominika 2011 Trampolíny Liberec 6 4 6 6 6 6 6 6 10     12.40 4.9 8.20 12.550 0.0 38.050 38.050  

7. KRAWCZYK Emilia 2011 UKS AS Zielona Gora 6 8 8                 3.80 3.5 2.60 3.960 0.0 13.860 13.860  

8. TOMKOVÁ Anna 2011 T.J. Sokol Kampa 4 6 8                 4.20 1.4 2.80 4.090 0.0 12.490 12.490  

Qualification

Name Year Rep. N. S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D H Time Pena Score Total

1. SUCHOCKA Kaja 2012 UKS AS Zielona Gora 6
6

6
6

8
6

6
4

4
4

6
8

6
6

4
4

6
6

6
8

0
0

14.20
14.20

8.4
8.4

9.30
9.30

12.750
13.040

0.0
0.0

44.650
44.940

44.940  
 

2. CAKLOVÁ Dominika 2011 Trampolíny Liberec 6
6

6
4

6
6

4
6

6
6

8
4

6
8

6
4

8
6

10
6

0
0

13.40
14.40

6.4
6.4

9.50
9.70

13.810
13.650

0.0
0.0

43.110
44.150

44.150  
 

3. KRAWCZYK Emilia 2011 UKS AS Zielona Gora 6
 

8
 

8
 

6
 

6
 

4
 

6
 

4
 

6
 

8
 

2
 

13.60 8.4 9.20 12.850 0.0 44.050 44.050  
 

4. DUNAJEWSKA Zuzanna 2012 UKS AS Zielona Gora 4
6

4
6

6
8

6
6

6
6

4
6

4
6

6
6

4
6

6
6

20
20

13.00
11.80

7.9
7.9

9.30
9.10

12.270
12.150

0.0
0.0

42.470
40.950

42.470  
 

5. TOMKOVÁ Anna 2011 T.J. Sokol Kampa 4
2

6
6

6
6

8
6

6
4

8
6

6
6

6
4

6
4

10
8

0
20

13.40
12.80

4.9
4.7

9.20
9.60

13.080
13.390

0.0
0.0

40.580
40.490

40.580  
 

6. STARÁ Apolena 2012 Trampolíny Liberec 4
6

6
6

4
6

8
6

10
6

6
4

6
6

6
8

10
6

10
8

0
0

13.00
13.80

4.4
4.6

9.70
9.50

13.150
12.680

0.0
0.0

40.250
40.580

40.580  
 



7. PALOVÁ Anna 2011 Trampolíny Litoměřice 6
4

6
6

6
6

6
8

8
8

4
6

6
6

4
 

6
 

6
 

0
 

14.20
9.60

4.1
2.8

9.80
6.30

11.680
8.290

0.0
0.0

39.780
26.990

39.780  
 

8. DOUBKOVÁ Jana 2012 Trampolíny Litoměřice 4
4

4
2

8
6

6
6

10
10

8
8

4
4

4
4

6
6

8
8

0
2

13.80
14.00

3.6
3.6

9.10
9.10

11.890
11.960

0.0
0.0

38.390
38.660

38.660  
 

9. FILIPEK Zuzana 2011 UKS Alfa Wilkowice 6
6

6
8

6
6

10
10

10
10

8
8

10
8

8
6

10
10

8
10

0
0

11.80
11.80

5.3
5.2

9.60
9.70

11.070
10.820

0.0
0.0

37.770
37.520

37.770  
 

10. VOLCHETSKA Yeva 2012 Trampolíny Litoměřice 6
6

4
4

8
6

6
4

8
6

10
10

4
4

4
4

6
6

 
8

 
20

12.40
12.20

3.0
3.1

8.60
9.50

10.630
12.170

0.0
0.0

34.630
36.970

36.970  
 

11. WIESEROVÁ Nela 2012 Trampolíny Liberec 10
6

8
8

8
10

6
6

8
10

10
10

6
4

6
6

10
10

 
6

 
0

10.80
12.40

3.0
3.1

8.40
9.30

9.060
9.650

0.0
0.0

31.260
34.450

34.450  
 

12. PIERUCKA Justyna 2011 UKS AS Zielona Góra 4
6

8
6

6
6

 
4

 
4

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

4.20
7.40

3.5
4.7

2.60
4.60

4.050
6.510

0.0
0.0

14.350
23.210

23.210  
 

KOSOUROVÁ Evelína 2011 T.J. Sokol Kampa  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

0.000  
 

08. Boys Age 13-14
Finále

Name Year Rep. N. S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D H Time Pena Score Total

1. TORES Diego 2011 T.J. Sokol Kampa 4 6 6 4 6 4 4 4 6 4 0 15.20 9.8 9.40 14.280 0.0 48.680 48.680  

2. URBÁNEK Lukáš 2011 Trampolíny Liberec 4 6 8 8 6 6 8 6 8 8 0 13.20 7.8 9.30 13.330 0.0 43.630 43.630  

3. LEŠNER Nicolas 2012 T.J. Sokol Kampa 4 2 4 6 4 6 4 4       12.60 7.8 6.80 12.050 0.0 39.250 39.250  

4. PAŤAVA David 2012 Trampolíny Liberec 4 4 6 8 8 6 8 6 8 8 2 13.20 5.2 9.10 11.220 0.0 38.720 38.720  



Qualification

Name Year Rep. N. S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D H Time Pena Score Total

1. LEŠNER Nicolas 2012 T.J. Sokol Kampa 4
4

2
2

4
4

6
6

4
6

4
6

4
8

2
4

4
6

4
10

4
20

15.80
12.40

9.7
8.4

8.70
8.60

15.060
14.890

0.0
0.0

49.260
44.290

49.260  
 

2. TORES Diego 2011 T.J. Sokol Kampa 4
4

4
4

4
4

4
6

4
4

6
8

4
4

4
6

4
4

6
4

0
0

15.60
15.20

9.8
10.0

9.50
9.50

13.940
13.950

0.0
0.0

48.840
48.650

48.840  
 

3. URBÁNEK Lukáš 2011 Trampolíny Liberec 8
6

8
6

6
6

6
6

4
4

8
4

8
8

6
6

8
6

10
8

0
2

12.80
13.80

7.8
7.8

9.20
9.20

13.580
13.520

0.0
0.0

43.380
44.320

44.320  
 

4. PAŤAVA David 2012 Trampolíny Liberec 4
8

6
6

6
8

6
8

8
8

6
6

8
8

6
8

10
10

10
10

0
0

13.00
12.00

4.6
6.2

9.10
9.30

11.330
10.400

0.0
0.2

38.030
37.700

38.030  
 

5. NAJMAN Michal 2011 Trampolíny Liberec 6
6

8
8

8
6

10
8

10
10

10
10

8
10

8
8

10
10

10
10

0
0

11.20
11.40

4.0
4.0

9.10
9.00

12.160
11.860

0.0
0.0

36.460
36.260

36.460  
 

09. Born to 2015
Finále

Name Year Rep. N. S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D H Syn Pena Score Total

Qualification

Name Year Rep. N. S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D H Syn Pena Score Total

1. HUCZEK Emilia
KASPEREK Zuzanna

2017
2016

UKS "ALFA" Wilkowice
UKS "ALFA" Wilkowice

2.25
2

1.75
1.75

2
1.5

1.5
1.5

1.5
1.75

2.25
1.25

2.25
1.75

 
2.5

 
2.25

 
3.5

 
0.5

5.65
7.97

0.7
1.5

6.50
9.50

11.00
15.30

0.0
0.0

23.850
34.270

34.270  
 



2. JAGODZINSKI Antoni
GLINSKI Stefan

2017
2017

UKS "ALFA" Wilkowice
UKS "ALFA" Wilkowice

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

0.00
0.00

0.0
0.0

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.0
0.0

0.000
0.000

0.000  
 

10. Born in 2014 to 2011
Finále

Name Year Rep. N. S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D H Syn Pena Score Total

1. LEŠNER Nicolas
TORES Diego

2012
2011

T.J. Sokol Kampa
T.J. Sokol Kampa

2.5 2.5 2 2.5 2 2.5 2.75 2.5 2.25 2.5 0.25 7.58 7.9 9.45 14.82 0.0 39.750 39.750
 

2. ONDRÁŠEK Adam
SEDLÁČEK Ondřej

2013
2013

Trampolíny
Liberec
Trampolíny
Liberec

3.25 3.5 2 3 3.5 4.5 3.5 2.5 3.5 4.5 0.25 6.60 4.6 9.40 16.28 0.0 36.880 36.880
 

3. NAZDRYNA-PLIATNICKAYA
Aliaksandra
LACIAK Jagoda

2014
2013

UKS "ALFA"
Wilkowice
UKS Alfa
Wilkowice

2.5 2.75 2.75 3.75 3 3.25 2.25 2.75 2.5 4 0.25 7.03 4.6 9.65 14.88 0.0 36.160 36.160
 

4. HOUŠKOVÁ Olivie
WIESEROVÁ Nela

2014
2012

Trampolíny
Liberec
Trampolíny
Liberec

4.75 3.5 2.75 2.5 2.75 2.75 4 2.5 3 5 5.25 6.13 2.0 9.65 18.20 0.0 35.980 35.980
 

5. PRŮŠOVÁ Nela
VOLCHETSKA Marta

2013
2014

Trampolíny
Litoměřice
Trampolíny
Litoměřice

3.25 3 3.25 3 3.25 3.5 2.25 2.25 2.75     6.35 3.0 8.55 16.68 0.0 34.580 34.580
 



6. STARÁ Apolena
ŠILHÁNKOVÁ Sára

2012
2014

Trampolíny
Liberec
Trampolíny
Liberec

2.75 1.75 3 2.25 3.5 3.5 1.75         5.15 2.6 6.85 12.88 0.0 27.480 27.480
 

7. PAŠKOVÁ Agáta
KAŠPAROVÁ Ema

2014
2013

T.J. Sokol Kampa
T.J. Sokol Kampa

3.5 3.75                   1.27 0.7 1.70 3.86 0.0 7.530 7.530  

8. KŘIVÁNKOVÁ Eliška
PETŘÍKOVÁ Týna

2013
2013

T.J. Sokol Kampa
T.J. Sokol Kampa

                      0.00 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.000 0.000  

Qualification

Name Year Rep. N. S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D H Syn Pena Score Total

1. LEŠNER Nicolas
TORES Diego

2012
2011

T.J. Sokol Kampa
T.J. Sokol Kampa

3
2.75

2
1.75

2.25
2.25

2.75
2.5

1.75
2

2
2.25

 
2.75

 
2.75

 
2.25

 
2.75

 
0.25

4.63
7.58

5.2
7.9

5.60
9.40

9.30
16.28

0.0
0.0

24.730
41.160

41.160
 
 

2. STARÁ Apolena
ŠILHÁNKOVÁ Sára

2012
2014

Trampolíny
Liberec
Trampolíny
Liberec

2.25
2.75

1.75
1.25

 
3

 
1.75

 
3

 
3.5

 
2.75

 
2.5

 
3.5

 
4.5

 
0

1.60
7.15

0.7
3.6

9.40
9.65

16.54
17.66

0.0
0.0

28.240
38.060

38.060
 
 

3. NAZDRYNA-PLIATNICKAYA
Aliaksandra
LACIAK Jagoda

2014
2013

UKS "ALFA"
Wilkowice
UKS Alfa
Wilkowice

3
3.25

2.5
2.5

3.25
3.25

3.75
3

3.5
3.25

4
4

2.25
2.5

2.5
2.5

2.5
2.75

4.25
4

0.5
0.5

6.80
6.85

4.6
4.6

9.50
9.55

16.32
15.16

0.0
0.0

37.220
36.160

37.220
 
 

4. HOUŠKOVÁ Olivie
WIESEROVÁ Nela

2014
2012

Trampolíny
Liberec
Trampolíny
Liberec

4
5

3
3.25

2.5
2.25

2.25
2.5

2.5
2.5

3
2.5

3
3.5

3.75
2.5

3
2.75

4.25
4.5

0.5
0

6.83
6.88

2.0
2.0

9.90
9.40

17.96
18.58

0.0
0.0

36.690
36.860

36.860
 
 



5. PRŮŠOVÁ Nela
VOLCHETSKA Marta

2013
2014

Trampolíny
Litoměřice
Trampolíny
Litoměřice

3
3

2.75
2.5

4
3.5

3
3

3.25
3.5

3.75
3.75

2.5
2.25

2
2.5

2.75
4

3.25
4

0.25
5

6.95
6.30

3.1
3.1

9.30
9.40

16.52
15.30

0.0
0.0

35.870
34.100

35.870
 
 

6. PAŠKOVÁ Agáta
KAŠPAROVÁ Ema

2014
2013

T.J. Sokol Kampa
T.J. Sokol Kampa

3.5
3.5

3.75
3.75

4.25
4

3.25
3.25

4.5
4.75

4.75
5

2.75
2.75

3.25
3.25

4.75
4.5

4.5
4

0
0

6.08
6.13

3.1
3.1

9.60
9.55

16.66
15.48

0.0
0.0

35.440
34.260

35.440
 
 

7. KŘIVÁNKOVÁ Eliška
PETŘÍKOVÁ Týna

2013
2013

T.J. Sokol Kampa
T.J. Sokol Kampa

4.5
4.5

3.5
3.5

4.5
4.25

3.75
3.25

2.75
3

 
2.75

 
4.5

 
4.25

 
3.5

 
4.75

 
1.5

3.10
6.03

1.4
2.5

4.65
9.55

6.80
16.78

0.0
0.0

15.950
34.860

34.860
 
 

8. ONDRÁŠEK Adam
SEDLÁČEK Ondřej

2013
2013

Trampolíny
Liberec
Trampolíny
Liberec

3.25
3.25

4.25
3

3.25
2

3.25
3

3.75
3

5
4.25

3.75
4.25

3.25
 

3
 

4.75
 

0
 

6.25
4.72

4.6
3.5

9.35
6.55

14.52
11.10

0.0
0.0

34.720
25.870

34.720
 
 

9. VOLCHETSKA Yeva
DOUBKOVÁ Jana

2012
2012

Trampolíny
Litoměřice
Trampolíny
Litoměřice

3
2.75

2
1.75

3.75
3

2.5
2.75

4
4.75

4.5
 

3.5
 

3
 

3.25
 

3.25
 

0.25
 

6.70
3.50

3.0
1.8

9.20
4.30

14.62
7.62

0.0
0.0

33.520
17.220

33.520
 
 

10. MARUŠANOVÁ Kateřina
TREJBALOVÁ Jolana

2013
2014

TJ Aero Odolena
Voda
TJ Aero Odolena
Voda

3.25
3.75

3.25
3

4.25
4

2.75
2.75

4
4.5

5
5

3
2.75

 
3.75

 
3.75

 
 

 
 

4.45
5.67

2.6
3.0

6.60
8.25

10.70
12.50

0.0
0.0

24.350
29.420

29.420
 
 

11. HAJNOVÁ Zuzana
PLÁŠILOVÁ Rozálie

2013
2014

Trampolíny
Liberec
Trampolíny
Liberec

3
3.25

1.75
2.25

3.75
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

2.15
1.45

1.3
0.7

2.75
1.85

5.88
3.02

0.0
0.0

12.080
7.020

12.080
 
 



Test
Kvalifikace

Name Year Rep. N. S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D H Time Pena Score Total

1. PATRM Mira 1962 2
1

2
1

2
1

2
1

2
1

2
1

2
1

2
1

2
1

2
1

2
0

17.80
19.00

5.5
4.4

0.00
0.00

0.000
0.000

0.0
0.0

23.300
23.400

23.400  
 

Test2
Kvalifikace

Name Year Rep. N. S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D H Time Pena Score Total

1. PATRM Mira 1962 1
1

1
1

1
1

1
1

1
1

1
1

1
1

1
1

1
1

1
1

1
0

18.90
19.00

5.5
2.2

0.00
0.00

0.000
0.000

0.0
0.0

24.400
21.200

24.400  
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